GRELEC INTERNATIONALl
PV FAST FUSE
160-400A/ DC 1500V
Electric vehicles, energy storage, wind power /// 06 GFPV2XL FAST FUSE
  快速熔断器  06 GFPV2XLSeries
grinternational.uk
06 GFPV2XL Series
特性：

额定电压: DC1500V
客户代码：
“XXX”=数字或字母
厂家自定义       RoHS
1500 Vdc • 160- 400A
06 GFPV2XL Series
  型 号 参 数：P=平行式
grinternational.uk                                                                                                                                    2 of 3                                                   © 2023 GRELEC INTERNATIONALl®  Products
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Rev:231212
产品编号 安装形式 产品型号 额定电流 I²t（A²s）
弧前           熔断
功耗 W
0.5In
电压降mV
In 安装扭矩 包装/箱/重量
1-150061-0 P=平行式 GFPV2XLP160A1500V 160 12500 37000 45 281 M10螺栓
扭矩21N.m 20Pcs/Box/10Kg
1-150061-1 P=平行式 GFPV2XLP200A1500V 200 19200 57500 48 240 M10螺栓
扭矩21N.m 20Pcs/Box/10Kg
1-150061-2 P=平行式 GFPV2XLP250A1500V 250 29800 89600 50 200 M10螺栓
扭矩21N.m 20Pcs/Box/10Kg
1-150061-3 P=平行式 GFPV2XLP315A1500V 315 48500 135000 52 165 M10螺栓
扭矩21N.m 20Pcs/Box/10Kg
1-150061-4 P=平行式 GFPV2XLP350A1500V 350 69500 195000 56 160 M10螺栓
扭矩21N.m 20Pcs/Box/10Kg
1-150061-5 P=平行式 GFPV2XLP400A1500V 400 96200 269000 60 150 M10螺栓
扭矩21N.m 20Pcs/Box/10Kg
               一般公差
小于10: ±0.5 / 10-50: ±1 / 大于50: ±2
Dimensions  (mm)